
ABHINAV BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL
CLASS 12 RESULT
SESSION 2024-2025

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED – 115 
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED – 115

STREAM WISE TOPPER
HUMANITIES

Roll No Name Best Of 5 Percentage
12693569
12693574
12693571 

480
476
464

96
95.2
92.8

SCIENCE
Roll No Name Best Of 5 Percentage

ARUNAVA BANERJEE
RANAJOY NAG

ARKOPROBHO PATRA

486 
474
469

97.2
94.8
93.8

COMMERCE
Roll No NAME Best Of 5 Percentage

12686703

12686763
12693646

ANSH SONTHALIA 

KESHAV BANKA 
SHANKADEEP GHOSH 

485
478
480

97.8
97.2
96

Overall Result Count

90% - 94%

80% to 89%
70% to 79%

07
16

36

60% to 69%
50% to 59%

33
17

Above 95%

06

SCHOOL TOPPER 
Roll No Name Best Of 5 Percentage

12693631

12693584
12693665

ANSH SONTHALIA (COMM) 

ARUNAVA BANERJEE (SCI) 
KESHAV BANKA (COMM)

489
486 
486 

97.8
97.2
97.2

12693569
12693646 

SAUROSHREE SARKAR (HUM)
SHANKADEEP GHOSH (COMM)

480
480

96

96

SAUROSHREE SARKAR
VARSHA JHUNJHUNWALA

SHREYA DUBEY

12693584
12693604
12693583



ASMITA GHOSH ENGLISH CORE 98

DRISHTI DOSHI ENGLISH CORE 98

JATIN BHAWSINKA ENGLISH CORE 98

SAUROSHREE SARKAR GEOGRAPHY 97

VARSHA JHUNJHUNWALA POL. SCIENCE 98

SHUVRADEEP
MUKHOPADHYAY

HISTORY 88

ANSH SONTHALIA ECONOMICS 99

TRIASHA MONDAL PSYCHOLOGY 93

VARSHA JHUNJHUNWALA PSYCHOLOGY 93

RISHI BAHETI MATHEMATICS 100

ARUNAVA BANERJEE PHYSICS 95

ARUNAVA BANERJEE CHEMISTRY 97

SAUROSHREE SARKAR SOCIOLOGY 100

ARKOPROBHO PATRA BIOLOGY 96

RANAJOY NAG BIOLOGY 96

PRIYANSHU MAITY COMPUTER SCIENCE 98

SHINJINI PURKAYASTHA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 97

ARCHISHA SARKAR PAINTING 100

ASMITA GHOSH PAINTING 100

DEEPANNITA SARDAR PAINTING 100

SHINJINI PURKAYASTHA PAINTING 100

MEHAK JAIN PAINTING 100

ANSH SONTHALIA ACCOUNTANCY 100

ANSH SONTHALIA BUSINESS STUDIES 96

VISHAL AGARWAL BUSINESS STUDIES 96

VISHAL AGARWAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP 100

KESHAV BANKA ENTREPRENEURSHIP 100

SUMIT KUMAR HATUA INFORMATICS PRACTICES 95

SHREYA DUBEY LEGAL STUDIES 97

MD WAIS HAROON APPLIED MATHEMATICS 65

SHREYA DUBEY HINDI CORE 95

ABHINEEТ ВНАТТАCHARJEE COST ACCOUNTANCY 94

MD ZAID FOOD NUTRITION & DIETETICS 100

SAMBIT DUTTA MASS MEDIA 98
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