

ABHINAV BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL

CLASS 12 RESULT

SESSION 2024-2025

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED – 115

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED – 115

SCHOOL TOPPER			
Roll No	Name	Best Of 5	Percentage
12693631	ANSH SONTALIA (COMM)	489	97.8
12693584	ARUNAVA BANERJEE (SCI)	486	97.2
12693665	KESHAV BANKA (COMM)	486	97.2
12693569	SAUROSHREE SARKAR (HUM)	480	96
12693646	SHANKADEEP GHOSH (COMM)	480	96

STREAM WISE TOPPER			
HUMANITIES			
Roll No	Name	Best Of 5	Percentage
12693569	SAUROSHREE SARKAR	480	96
12693574	VARSHA JHUNJHUNWALA	476	95.2
12693571	SHREYA DUBEY	464	92.8
SCIENCE			
Roll No	Name	Best Of 5	Percentage
12693584	ARUNAVA BANERJEE	486	97.2
12693604	RANAJOY NAG	474	94.8
12693583	ARKOPROBHO PATRA	469	93.8
COMMERCE			
Roll No	NAME	Best Of 5	Percentage
12686703	ANSH SONTALIA	485	97.8
12686763	KESHAV BANKA	478	97.2
12693646	SHANKADEEP GHOSH	480	96

Overall Result	Count
Above 95%	07
90% - 94%	16
80% to 89%	36
70% to 79%	33
60% to 69%	17
50% to 59%	06

ABHINAV BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL

CLASS XII SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS SESSION 2024-2025

ASMITA GHOSH	ENGLISH CORE	98
DRISHTI DOSHI	ENGLISH CORE	98
JATIN BHAWSINKA	ENGLISH CORE	98
SAUROSHREE SARKAR	GEOGRAPHY	97
VARSHA JHUNJHUNWALA	POL. SCIENCE	98
SHUVRADEEP MUKHOPADHYAY	HISTORY	88
ANSH SONTHALIA	ECONOMICS	99
TRIASHA MONDAL	PSYCHOLOGY	93
VARSHA JHUNJHUNWALA	PSYCHOLOGY	93
RISHI BAHETI	MATHEMATICS	100
ARUNAVA BANERJEE	PHYSICS	95
ARUNAVA BANERJEE	CHEMISTRY	97
SAUROSHREE SARKAR	SOCIOLOGY	100
ARKOPROBHO PATRA	BIOLOGY	96
RANAJOY NAG	BIOLOGY	96
PRIYANSHU MAITY	COMPUTER SCIENCE	98
SHINJINI PURKAYASTHA	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	97
ARCHISHA SARKAR	PAINTING	100
ASMITA GHOSH	PAINTING	100
DEEPANNITA SARDAR	PAINTING	100
SHINJINI PURKAYASTHA	PAINTING	100
MEHAK JAIN	PAINTING	100
ANSH SONTHALIA	ACCOUNTANCY	100
ANSH SONTHALIA	BUSINESS STUDIES	96
VISHAL AGARWAL	BUSINESS STUDIES	96
VISHAL AGARWAL	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	100
KESHAV BANKA	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	100
SUMIT KUMAR HATUA	INFORMATICS PRACTICES	95
SHREYA DUBEY	LEGAL STUDIES	97
MD WAIS HAROON	APPLIED MATHEMATICS	65
SHREYA DUBEY	HINDI CORE	95
ABHINEET BHATTACHARJEE	COST ACCOUNTANCY	94
MD ZAID	FOOD NUTRITION & DIETETICS	100
SAMBIT DUTTA	MASS MEDIA	98